

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 189 OF 2011

PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI LATA PANDEY AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALAGOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj K.Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.  
List after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master